MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

Dept. of Surgery

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MAY 2022
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19/5/2022 |Thursday 1100-2'-ﬂﬂpm Ca bladder Dr. Mandkishor Raut
25/5/2022 |Thursday 1:00-2:00pm  |Inflammatory bowel disorder Dr Tushar Khachane
3/6/22 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm _|Dr Kadambari Borade Dr Samadhan Kshlrsagaf
10/5/2022 |[Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Pratik Bamane Dr Ajit Jadhav
1715122 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Ajinkya Patil Dr Shantaram Gulve
24/5/22 Tuesday 1;00pm-2:00pm _|Dr Utkarsh Shah Dr Pavan Dharurkar

31!51’22 __|Tu

1 ﬂﬂpm—i Uﬂpm

3 Dr ﬁ.smlta

Dr Sandesh Gawade

3572 — Tonday | 1:00pm-2:00pm [Dr Rishabh Gandhi- Renal tumours Dr Rohan Valsangkar
9/5/2022 Wanday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Ashwini Satale- Anterior abdominal wall defects Dr Sudir Dube
16/5/22 Monday 1-00pm-2.00pm |Dr Shubhada Vaidhya- Neonatal obstruction Dr Kalpesh Patil
23/5/22 Manday 1:00pm-2:00pm _|Dr Aniruddha- Management of trauma Dr Tushar Khachane

1-00pm-2:00pm Dr Rachana Kasture- Chemotherapy - cell cycles and
30/5/22 Monday tar etted drugs Dr N1kh|i I‘-"hadka
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6/5/22 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr ﬁquya Patil and Dr Utkarsh Dr Sandesh Gawade
13522 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Rishabh Gandhi and Dr Asmita Dr Shantaram Gulve
20/5/22 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Kadambari Borade and Dr Aniruddha Dr Nikhil Phadke
1:00pm-2:00pm Dr Shubhada "n.l’aldhyra and Dr Ashwini . Ajit Jadhav
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4/5/22 Wednesday 2. ﬂﬂpm 4 {}me Path@gy Dept of F'athology
11/5/22|Wednesday | 2:00pm - 4:00pm |Radiology Dept. of Radiology
18/5/22 Wednesday | 2:00pm - 4:00pm |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
25/5/22 Wednesday | 2:00pm - 4:00pm |Radiology Dept. of Radiology
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Dr. Sudhir Dube A\faR
Professor in Surgery
PG Incharge
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Dr Sachin Naik
Prof. & HOD
Dept. of Surgen.r
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